
LOTS 2 & 3 BLOCK B COLLEGE MANOR

346-209, 624-520, 632-222, 880-2

MEDINA FORTINO
232 NE BERRY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-3S-17-07420-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

36317.010 1.00/

09/17/2012 DF 0.34 11,000 0 0 11,000

STANDARD
2

72,461
2,400
11,000
85,861
36,428
49,433

HX HB 25,000
24,433
85,861

0

85,861

0880/2111 5/12/1999 WD Q I 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCONNELL

F MEDINA

0632/0222 9/09/1987 WD Q I 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCGHGHY REINHOLD G

MCCONNELL MILFORD V

2026
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2004HX Base Yr

232 NE BERRY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 972 102.3984 114.69 111,479 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 928

BAS 90 100 90 6,709

BAS 90 100 90 6,709

BAS 748 100 748 55,762

UCP 220 20 44 3,280

1,148 972 72,461

BAS= W19 UCP= W10 S22 E10 N22$ S22 E34 N22 BAS=  N6 BAS= N6
W15 S6 E15$ W15 S6 E15$ W15$.

BAS

19

22

34

22

15

UCP

10

22

10

22

BAS 6

15

6

15

BAS 6

15

6

15

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 11,000


